19 yepBHsi 2021 p.

il

=y, UEMMIOHAT
YKPATHIA

2 nerxol aTneTukn

MIHICTEPCTBO MONOJAI TA CNOPTY YKPAIHU

NEMKA ATNETUKA YKPAIHU

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS OF UKRAINE

UKRAINIAN ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

YemmioHaT YKpaiHM 3 JIErkoi aTJIeTUKHU cepelx Aopocanx. Komananuii yemmionat Ykpainu 3
O0aratodopcTBa

18:50 (GTM+3)

National Championships. National Championships Combined Events

CTpuGKM 3 XxepAauHoto Yonoeiku: diHan
Micue Homep CnopTtcmeH

Rk
1

Bib
334

186

350

158

321

465

29

174

230

460

281

Name
€PbOMIH IBaH
YERYOMIN Ivan
500
o
KIPY Kupuno
KIRU Kyrylo
500
X0
OHY®PIEB OnekcaHgp
ONUFRIYEV Oleksandr
460 480 500
O O o
KPABYEHKO Innsa
KRAVCHENKO lllya
500
e}

BOPTHIKOB Aptyp
BORTNIKOV Artur

480 500
O XXX
LOVBKA Angpiit
DYBKA Andriy
480 500
O XXX

MIHKEBWM BiTtanin
PINKEVYCH Vitaliy
420 440 460 480
0O X0 0 XxX
WYX Innsa
SHUKH lllya
440 460 480
0O X0 XXX
BOBPOBHMUK Inns
BOBROVNYK lllya
440 460 480
XXO XO XXX
ABPAMOB €rop
ABRAMOV Yehor
420
XXX
CTPOrAJEB Hikita
STROHALYEYV Nikita

510

510

510

510

520

520
XXO

520
X—

520
XXX

530

530
XXX

530

Pe3ynbTaTtn
Results

KomaHnpa

Team
[OHinponeTpoBcbka 3CY,
OLUBCM [Anp

540 556
O XXX

BiHHuubka K, LUBCM BiH

[HinponeTpoBCcbka
COIOCLUOP Ne3 Onp

Kviecbka KOLUBCM

[OHinponeTpoBcbka 3CY,
OLUBCM [Anp

LoHeubka K3 "OOCKCIT im.

C.By6kun"

XapkiBcbka [, LLIBCM 3 n/a

Kviscbka MOH, K3 KOP
"BCOK"

M. Knis MOH, KOKOCLU
Ne16 Kuis

LoHeubka LLIBCM OHy

M. Kuis AKOCLL "Crapt"
Knis

[ata Hap. PesynbTtar
Result

Born
30.05.1989

06.05.1996

15.02.2002

08.08.2000

13.06.2000

03.05.2001

09.03.1988

25.07.2003

02.07.2005

08.12.1999

01.04.2002

5.40

5.20
SB

5.10

5.00

4.80

4.80
=SB

4.60
SB

4.60
=PB

4.60

DNS

Ouku
Points

120

100

70

60

50

50

30

25

20
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18:50 (GTM+3)

Pole Vault Men: Final

Po3psaa TpeHepu
Degree Coaches

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

€pbomiH O.M.
Apowyk B.B.

Kopumig O.M.
EpemeHko P.B.

Kykna .M.

YepHsies O.B.

€pbomiH O.M.
Apowyk B.B.

CepaHboB H0.A.

Mepescnoseub J1.1.

YepHsies O.B.
LWyx M.C.
LWyx A.A.

B'ana O.M.
Myctosont I.I".
Yephsies O.b.

Ckupga |.B.

BanaxoHosa A.A.
Crporanes B.C.



